	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]单位
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	历史
	体育
	合计
	联系电话
	备注

	1
	望江二中
	1
	3
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	7
	0556—7178083
	

	2
	望江中学
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	　
	1
	1
	9
	
	

	3
	赛口中学
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	4
	
	

	　
	合计
	3
	4
	4
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2
	2
	20
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